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NOTES:
 
1.  SEE SYSTIMAX CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
    SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR/PKG.
 
2.  SEE SYSTIMAX CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF
    PARTS RELATED TO THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT.
 
3.  DIMENSION ARE IN INCHES (MM).
 
4.  PART INCLUDES:
    (1) ASSEMBLY, 24LC, MODULE
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NOTES:
 
1.  SEE SYSTIMAX CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES TO
    INDICATE COLOR/PKG.
 
2.  SEE SYSTIMAX CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
    RELATED TO THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT.
 
3.  DIMENSION ARE IN INCHES (mm).
 
4.  PART INCLUDES: (1) ASSEMBLY, 24LC, MODULE.
 
5   SEE SHEET 2 FOR FRONT & REAR VIEW PORT ASSIGNMENTS.

SEE SHEET 2 FOR ENLARGED VIEW 5

SEE SHEET 2 FOR
ENLARGE VIEW 5

DM08-24LC-WB-ULL-SAMPLE G2 ULL MPO-8 MODULE, 3X8F MPO, OM5 SAMPLE

DM08-24LC-LS-ULL-SAMPLE G2 ULL MPO-8 MODULE, 3X8F MPO, OM4 SAMPLE

DM08-24LC-WB-ULL G2 ULL MPO-8 MODULE, 3X8F MPO, OM5

DM08-24LC-LS-ULL G2 ULL MPO-8 MODULE, 3X8F MPO, OM4

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A 8000022009 11-APR-2017 MJM

  B 40053251CMO 31-OCT-2017 LJM
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REAR VIEW (SCALE  3.500)

FRONT VIEW (SCALE  3.500)
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